S0460 - R01. (web)  20140711
Product Description
FeaturesCFOI100 Series Min Typical Max Unit
Center Wavelength Range
C-Band 1529.55 1561.42 nm
L-Band 1569.59 1604.03 nm
Center Frequency Range
C-Band 192000 196000 Ghz

100GHz Compact Fiber Optical Interleaver
CFOI100 Series
Ordering Information
Mechanical Drawing / Package Dimensions   (dimension in mm)
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
Fiber Jacket
250μm Bare Fiber = 1
900μm Loose Tube = 2
Input Output Band Fiber Length
200GHz = 200100GHz = 100 C band = C
H band = H
L band = L
0.5 Meter = H
1.0 Meter = 1*
1.5 Meters = 5
2.0 Meters = 2
Connector Type
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/SPC = 3
FC/APC = 4
SC/PC = 5
SC/SPC = 6
SC/APC = 7
ST = 8
LC/PC = 9
MU = A
LC/APC = B
* The tolerance of fiber length is +/-0.1m. 1 meter is standard. The lead-time for special fiber length will be longer.
CFOI  E002001